General Description
The MAX1402 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete, multichannel data-acquisition system consisting of
a MAX1402 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim 68HC16
microcontroller (µC) module. The MAX1402 is a low-
power, multichannel, serial-output analog to digital con-
verter (ADC). Windows 95/98™-compatible software pro-
vides a handy user interface to exercise the MAX1402’s

For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
MAX1402 EV Kit
Parts List
Not installed0R10
Not installed0R9
10Ω 5% resistors (1206)2R7, R8
100Ω 5% resistors (1206)6R1–R6
Not installed0JU1–JU8
Female SMA connector1J2
DESIGNATION
2x20 right-angle socket1J1
2.2µF aluminum electrolytic radial
leaded capacitor
1C15
Not installed0C12, C13
0.1µF ceramic capacitors (1206)3C9, C10, C11
100pF ceramic capacitors (1206)6C3–C8
DESCRIPTIONQTY
Windows 95/98 is a trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Note: The MAX1402 software can only be used with the com-
plete evaluation system (MAX1402EVC16), which includes the
68HC16MODULE-DIP together with the MAX1402EVKIT.
PART
68HC16 µC Module168HC16MODULE-DIP
MAX1402 Evaluation Kit1MAX1402EVKIT
DESCRIPTIONQTY
Maxim MAX1402CAI1U1
Maxim MAX6025AEUR
(SOT-23 voltage reference, 2.500V,
20ppm/°C max)
1U2